DESIGN
Tex

Vinca
H252

Upholstery

extreme Performance




Vinca
H252

H252-101

H252-501

H252-901

H252-102

H252-301

H252-801

Usage Upholstery
Width 54"
Repeat V-131/4" H-13 3/4"
Finish Crypton®
Contents 45% Polyester

42% Cotton

13% Acrylic
Abrasion 50,000 Wyzenbeek
Cleaning Code W
Warranty 10 years

NFPA 260 (UFAC) Class |

Custom colors available through Unique Solutions.

Meets or exceeds these ACT Performance standards:
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* ACT Registered Certification Marks

There may be variation in color, texture and finish between
the sample shown and the actual product.
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